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8.45 a.m, Famous Orchestras
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Hymns We Love
9.45 Marek Weber and_ the
Comedy Harmonists
10. 0 Drama in Cameo
10.16 Something For All11.30 "The Magic Key"12. 0 The Melody Lingers On12.40 p.m. Popular Entertainers
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed1.40 Music by Strauss2..0 Songs by Men2.14 Musical Allsorts

3B. O "Tales of the Silver Grey--hound: Arms and the Messenger"8.30 The Philadelphia Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Eugene
Ormandy
Prelude and Fugue in E Minor

Bach
Mathias the Painter

Hindemith
Essay for Orchestra Barber
Amelia Goes to the Ball

Menotti413 A Little of Everything
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev
M. J.. Savage :

5.45 Favourite Melodies6. 0 The Salt Lake Tabernacle
Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 The National Symphony
Orchestra ‘

Invitation to the Dance Weber
7.10 RBeniamino Gigli (tenor)
All Hail Thou Dwelling Pure
and Lowly .(‘"Faust’’)Gounod

7.14 Lili Kraus (piano)
Impromptu in F Sharp Minor
Prelude No, 4 in E Minor

Chopin
7.22 Joan Hammond (soprano)
The Names So Holy (‘‘Aida’’)Verdi
7.25 Stockholm Royal OperaHouse Orchestra
Polonaise ("Eugen Onegin’’)

Tchaikovski
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7.30 Spotlight on Music
7.54 They Sing For You8.10 Play of the Week: ‘‘Romeo
Was a Sap"
8.35 On the Black, on the White
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Alfredo Campoli and his
Salon Orchestra and Sidney
Crooke at the piano

:The Knave of Diamonds Steele
9,23 Carole Lynne, Nancy Brown
and Richard Tauber
There Are Angels Outside
Heaven Tauber

9.26 Albert Sandler Trio
Shy Serenade Scott-Wood
9.29 Nelson Eddy (baritone)Dear Little Cafe Coward
9.32 George Boulanger and his
OrchestraHungaria Knumann
9.35 "How Green Was My Val-
ley"
10. 0 Close down

Gi, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album10. 0 Music by British Com-
posers
411. 0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-
VICE: St. Andrew’s Street
Church
Preacher: Pastor Lloyd E. Jones
42.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities

:1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.13 "The Story of My LiteraryLife." Talk by Edith Howes
2.30 French Music ,
Intermezzo from Organ Con-
certo Dupre
Prelude (‘Tristan and Ise-ult")
Valse Triste Ladmirault
Ballade de Naik Lazzari
Prelude and Finale for Piano

Aubin
Fete and Geishas Mariotte
(Records by Courtesy of the
French Information Service) ,

EENe
3. 2 "Trains." An Anthology of
Poetry and Musie, Poems read
by Valentine Dyall. Musie by Dr.
Hubert Clifford and played by the
BBG Symphony Orchestra
BBC Programme

3.30 "Finch’s Fortune." Fromthe Jalna Stories by Mazo de la
Roche
3.56 The Richard Tauber Pro
gramme
The celebrated singer, composer
and conductor with the George
Melachrino Orehestra and guest
artist Billy Mayerl. At the piano
Percy Kahn
BBC Programme

4.25 "Lovely is the Lee," byRobert Gibbings
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings
6.30 BAPTIST SERVICE: Han-
over Street Church
Preacher: Rev. E. W. Batts
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestre Disco
Petite Suite Debussy
8.13 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
"The Pipes of Pan
A Lady’s Hair
The Naiad’s: Tomb (from
"Trois Chansons de Bilitis"

Debussy
8.22 KOA NEES (piano)Pagodas :

Claire de Lune
M’Isle Joyeuse Debussy
From the Studia

8.37 Sir Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Spanish Rhapsody Chabrier

8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 Eeole Normale \ChamberOrchestra, Paris
Concert Dansla Gout Theatral\ Couperin

9.39 Yvonne Astruc (violin)
Concertino de Printemps

Milhaud
9.47-10.2 The Society of AncientInstruments
Les Plaisirs ChampetresCasadesus41.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNTO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. 0 p.m. Recordings
8.15 "The Citadel" by A. J.
Cronin
8.30 Music in Miniature;Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano)
Scenes of Childhood Op. 15)Schumann

8.47 Serenade
Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
Serenade Schubert

8.51 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
Serenade Op. 106 No, 1
Unavailing Serenade Op. 84
No. 4 Brahms

8.55 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
Serenade Strauss

for the Films by Modern British
Composers
9.28 Negro Spirituals
9.46 Music by American Com-
posers: William Schuman and
Samuel Barber
10.30 Close down

"W272 INVERCARGILL: 680 kc. 441 m.
8.45 a.m. Organola: ReginaldFoort at the Console
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:
Hector Berlioz
10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.45 Koczalski (pianist) in a
Recital of Chopin Etudes
11.0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Munn and Felton’s Band
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner Music1 The Coming Week from

Z
1 Incidental Music Written

1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed2.0 #£Singing for You, with Adele
Dixon, Jack Cooper and _ the
Augmented Dance Orchestra
under Stanley Black
BBC Programme

2.30 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera
"H.M.S. Pinafore"
3.45 Music from Hampton CourtPalace
Act Tunes and DancesPurcell
Jacques String Orchestra
BBC Programme4.0 Recital for Two

4.30 Radio Stage: ‘Crown of
Danger"
5. 0 Musical Miniatures
5.15 ie ct Carillon Musicby W. H. JAMES

From St. Bell Tower
5.30 Have You Read ‘Treasure
Island’’?
BBC Programme

5.45 The Masqueraders in @&

Light Orchestral Programme
BBC Programme

6. 5 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE
St. -Paul’s Church
Preacher: Rey. C. J. Tocker
7.30 Gleanings from Far and
wide
8.10 The Coming Week from
4yYz
8.15 "Blind Man’s House"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Overtures by Flotow
Martha
Stradella

9.35 "Bleak House" by CharlesDickens
10. 0 Close down
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9.30a.m. Radio Church of the
Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.145 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 "Under the Spotlight," fea-
turing Paul Robeson
41.0 Variety Fare
11.30 Music by Bizet and Gounod12.30 Close down

Sunday. September 29! News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB we me
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song (Radio Theatre)
AFTERNOON:

12. O Listeners’ Request session
(Hilton Porter)
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
3.30 Spotlight Band4.0 Studio Presentation
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.9 Special Musical Programme
7.25 Topical Talk: ProfessorHornblow
7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8. 0 We Found a Story8.15 The Stage Presents (BBCrogramme)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 New Zealand Presents9.15 Songs and Songwriters:
Hoagy Carmichael10. 0 Chorus Gentlemen
10.15 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down
---X-X-X-X-X-_-_-_-_
Peter Logan’s Hawaiiansbring you all the romance andglamour of the Pacific-to-nightat nine from 3ZB.

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London. News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry Squires)
8.30 Melodious Memories
9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.35 Piano Time: Viadimir
Horowitz
9.45 Popular Vocalist: John
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 The Service Session con-
ducted by Sgt.~Major
AFTERNOON:

12. O Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 Radio Variety
2.30 H.M.S. Pinafore
3.45 From Our Overseas
Library
5. 0 Storytime5.30 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.30 For the Children
7.30 The Stage Presents
8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 1 ZB Gazette
9.15 Songs and Songwriters:
George M. Cohan
10.30 Restful Melodies
ss Songs of Cheer and Com-ort
11. 0 Recital Time
11.40 Interlude (Verse andoe11.55 lose down

SZB itn ae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Uncie Tom’s’~ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuring
at 10.0, Orchestral Cameo; 10.15,irish Love Songs; 10.30, Smile a
While; 10.45, Piano Time
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Luncheon Session
. 0 Radio Matinee; Orchestral
Cameo30 From Our Overseas Library0 Prisoner at the Bar
‘30 Studio Presentation
15 Music of the Novachord

EVENING:
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Recordings in Demand7.0 The Stage Presents (BBC
production)7.40 Studio Presentation: Trevor
Ritchie (tenor)
8. 0 Off Parade: At Radio’s
Round Table
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation:
Peter Logan’s Hawaiians
9.15 Enter a Murderer
9.45 Songs. and Songwriters:Ernest Ball
10.15 Variety Programme
10.30 Restful Music
10.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
411. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

PAWN
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. MORNING
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver
10. 0 The Masked Masqueraders
10.30 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Sports Digest-Bernie Mc-
Connell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON
12. 0 You Asked For It com-
pered by Russell Oaten2.0 The Radio Matinee com-
pered by Colin McDonald
3. 0 Tommy Handley ProgrammeItma
4.30 Rhythm in Reeds5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING
0 Talk on Social Justice
15 Chorus Gentlemen
10 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)

6
6
6.

z 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30
The Stage Presents

0 Kostelanetz, conductingRobin Hood Dell Orchestra play-
ing Tchaikovski’s Music"8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.20 Reserved
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Victor Schertzinger
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close Down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
8. 0 Medleys and Selections
9. 0 Piano Pastimes
410. 0 In Reminiscent Mood
10.30 Notable Trials
10.45 Round the Rotunda
41. 0 in Tune with the Times
11.30 Service session
12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Prisoner at the Bar
6. 0 Famous Orchestras
7. 0 Chorus Gentlemen
7.30 Stage Presents8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Big Ben9.15 Brains Trust
9.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
10. 0 Close down

,

At 11.30 a.m., 2ZA presents
its session for members of theservices.
* &* Ea

"Prisoner at the Bar" is
proving a worthy successor to
"Impudent Impostors" from 1ZB
and 3ZB at 3.0 p.m., 2ZA at
5.30 p.m., 4ZB at 7.0 p.m., and
2ZB at 8.0 p.m.
* Ea
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From 4ZB at eight o’clock to-
night— Tchaikovski’s music,
played by the Robin Hood Dell
Orchestra, conducted by Andre
Kostelanetz.


